11/30/2019

20 SPOT

BEST BET

BONUSBA

BOTTOM S

EDGE S

LEFT S

PENNY

QUARTER4

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
20 SPOT

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BONUSBA
BONUSBA

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
EDGE S

Totals:
LEFT S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTER4

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

NumOfNums

20

32

40

D

HWDN PP

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$27.00

$27.00
$52.50
$24.50

$77.00
$70.00

$70.00
$25.00

$25.00
$160.00

$160.00
$53.20

$53.20
$17.00

$17.00
$60.00
$15.00

$75.00
$506.00
$411.90
$458.00
$54.50

$1,430.40
$20.00

$20.00

$1,979.60

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$4.50
$4.00

$8.50
$0.00

$0.00
$2.00

$2.00
$160.00

$160.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.75

$0.75
$60.00
$5.00

$65.00
$296.00
$257.40
$439.80

$9.20

$1,002.40
$40.00

$40.00

$1,278.65

GA

Hold
$25.00

$25.00
$27.00

$27.00
$48.00
$20.50

$68.50
$70.00

$70.00
$23.00

$23.00
$0.00

$0.00
$53.20

$53.20
$16.25

$16.25
$0.00
$10.00

$10.00
$210.00
$154.50
$18.20
$45.30

$428.00
($20.00)

($20.00)

$700.95

Per centOfSales

1.26

126
1.36

1.36
2.65
1.24

3.89
3.54

354
1.26

1.26
8.08

8.08
2.69

2.69
0.86

0.86
3.03
0.76

3.79
25.56
20.81
23.14

275

72.26
1.01

101

100.00

ExpectedReturn
-0.40

0.67

0.93
0.93

0.80

-0.39

0.80

1.00

0.95

0.72
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56

0.80

WeightedAve
-0.01

0.01

0.02
0.01

0.03

0.00

0.06

0.03

0.01

0.02
0.01

0.13
0.11
0.13
0.02

0.01

0.59



