	Wager Type	NumOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<b>PercentOfSales</b>	<b>ExpectedReturn</b>	WeightedAve
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	1.26	-0.40	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$0.00	\$25.00	1.26		
	BEST BET	2	\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	1.36	0.67	0.01
BEST BET	Totals:		\$27.00	\$0.00	\$27.00	1.36		
	BONUS BA	4	\$52.50	\$4.50	\$48.00	2.65	0.93	0.02
	BONUS BA	6	\$24.50	\$4.00	\$20.50	1.24	0.93	0.01
BONUS BA	Totals:		\$77.00	\$8.50	\$68.50	3.89		
	BOTTOM S	40	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	3.54	0.80	0.03
BOTTOM S	Totals:		\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	3.54		
	EDGE S	32	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	1.26	-0.39	0.00
EDGE S	Totals:		\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	1.26		
	LEFT S	40	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	8.08	0.80	0.06
LEFT S	Totals:		\$160.00	\$160.00	\$0.00	8.08		
	PENNY	8	\$53.20	\$0.00	\$53.20	2.69	1.00	0.03
PENNY	Totals:		\$53.20	\$0.00	\$53.20	2.69		
	QUARTER4	4	\$17.00	\$0.75	\$16.25	0.86	0.95	0.01
QUARTER4	Totals:		\$17.00	\$0.75	\$16.25	0.86		
	Regular	2	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$0.00	3.03	0.72	0.02
	Regular	4	\$15.00	\$5.00	\$10.00	0.76	0.72	0.01
Regular	Totals:		\$75.00	\$65.00	\$10.00	3.79		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$506.00	\$296.00	\$210.00	25.56	0.50	0.13
	SPOTLITE	2	\$411.90	\$257.40	\$154.50	20.81	0.53	0.11
	SPOTLITE	3	\$458.00	\$439.80	\$18.20	23.14	0.58	0.13
	SPOTLITE	4	\$54.50	\$9.20	\$45.30	2.75	0.56	0.02
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,430.40	\$1,002.40	\$428.00	72.26		
	TOP S	40	\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	1.01	0.80	0.01
TOP S	Totals:		\$20.00	\$40.00	(\$20.00)	1.01		
<b>Grand Totals:</b>			\$1,979.60	\$1,278.65	\$700.95	100.00		0.59

1